

Chi/124/2015 State Vs. Sandeep Singh

Present:- Addl. PP for the State.

Accused produced from custody.

Accused produced from the jail authorities. He be again produced on dt. 09.09.2015. No PW is present. Let, remaining PW's be summoned for the date fixed.

(Reeta Hans),JM1C/29.8.2015.