

124 State Vs Gurwinder Singh

*Present:- Sh. SatinderJit Singh Gill, APP for the state
Counsel for accused*

*Accused Gurwinder Singh exempted on exemption application. Now, to
come upon 17.08.2017 for consideration on charge.*

*Rana Kanwardeep Kaur
ACJM, TT 10.07.2017.
UID PB0223*

*M.K
Steno Grd.III
Next date:- 17.08.2017*

Purpose:-