

124 State Vs Gurwinder Singh

*Present:- Sh. Charanjit Singh, APP for the state
Accused on bail with counsel.*

*File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Id. Presiding Officer is
on medical leave. Now, to come upon 3.11.2017 for consideration on charge.*

*Sucheta Ashish Dev
JMIC, TT(D) 26.09.2017*