

Present: APP for the state.
Accused in custody.

Accused produced by the jail authorities. He be again produced on 29.10.2018.

As per report of Ahlmad summons to remaining Pws not received back. Let, fresh summons to remaining unexamined PWs be again issued for the date fixed.

(Vishavjyoti)
JMIC, Tarn Taran,
UID-PB0560

Date of order: 19.10.2018

(Rachna) Stenographer Gr-III

Next Date: 29.10.2018

Purpose: _____