

State Vs Joginder Singh

CHI-123-2021

Present: APP for the State.

Sh. A.S. Sandhu, Adv. Counsel for the accused.

No PW is present. Now, Pws at Sr. No. 1 to 5 be
summoned for 20.10.2022.

Date of order: 27.09.2022
(Dupinder steno)

(Kanwal Jit Singh)
CJ(JD)/JMIC/Malout
UID No.PB0493