

123-25 CHI State Vs. Sukhwinder Singh

Present: Sh. Amanpreet Singh, Ld. APP for the State.

Notice to accused not issued by Ahlmad. Let, fresh notice to accused be issued for 30.08.2025.

Date of order:10.07.2025

Amit Kumar

(Akbar Khan),
SDJM/GHS.
UID No.PB0426